P o T RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDHYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LIMITED

/4*_,/“ ;,.: B {:ﬁ% REGD. Office Vidhyut Bhawan Jyoti Nagar Jaipur- 302001
|"‘Z*!'Er:_“ =) An IS0 9001:2008 Certified Company
|| ~~ )&l  OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(220KV,GSS) RVPN, KHINVSAR

H“@\g}z\j = :F;;,;;{f email id: xen.220.khinvsar@rvpn.co.in, M-9413392567,VPN:292567
Nl NO. RVPN/XEN/220KV/ GSS/KHR /ESTT./F-/D. 156 / Dt. 08.08.2017

To,
ALL CLRC REGISTERED CONTRACTORS
RVPN, ATMER ZONE.

Sub :- Cleaning work of Switch Yard on CLRC at 220 KV GSS, Khinvsar.

It is hereby to intimate that this office is interested to carry out the
Cleaning of Switch Yard at 220 KV GSS, Khinvsar on CLRC rate and terms & conditions of
RVPN at 220 KV GSS, Khinvsar (Dist-Nagaur) as per G-schedule attached herewith. So If you are

interested to carry out the work, Please submit your acceptance/consent in writing to this office up to
dated 17.08.2017 at 15.30 hrs failing which it will be presumed that you are not interested to take up

the work.

En¢l :- G-Schedule

Executiveagineer
220 KV GSS, RVPN, Khinvsar

Copy submitted/forwarded to the following for information :-

1. The S.E (T&C), RVPN, Mertacity with the request to arrange uploading it on portal of RVPN
website.

2. The A.O (T&C), RVPN, Mertacity.

Executive Engineer
220 KV GSS, RVPN, Khinvsar



Name of work: - Cleaning of Switch Yard at 220 KV GSS, RVPN, Khinwsar

“G” Schedule

Ref : - 1.BSR applicable w.e.f. 01.01.2011.
2. CLRC No. RVPN/SE/SSPC/TK/A.1/TN-2975/CLRC/D.501 Dated 24.05.2013.

I S. BSR
No. | Code
No.

Description

Frequency

Unit

Unit Rate
in Rs.e

Qty.

Amount

CLRC
Rate
Above
%

Net Amount

1. 16

T - 37 Ides &

3ref

100

137.00

89.00

Total for one cycle

9200

12604.00

24920.00

60%

60%

20166.40

39872.00

1'60038.40

(Rs. Sixty Thousands Thirty Eight only)
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Junior Engineer (M)
220 KV GSS, Khinvsar
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Assistant Engineer (M)

220 KV GSS, Khinvsar

ngineer
220 KV GSS, Khinvsar




